
 The Chiltern & The Brook Surgeries - Christmas and New Year Opening  

Day 
Chalgrove 
Surgery 

Watlington 
Surgery 

Friday 23rd December 8:30 – 1:00 8:30 – 6:00 

Saturday 24th December Closed Closed 

Sunday 25th December Closed Closed 

Monday 26th December Closed Closed 

Tuesday 27th December Closed Closed 

Wednesday 28th December 8:30 – 1:00 8:30 – 6:00 

Thursday 29th December 8:30 – 6:00 8:30 – 1:00 

Friday 30th December 8:30 – 6:00 8:30 – 1:00 

Saturday 31st January Closed Closed 

Sunday 1st January Closed Closed 

Monday 2nd January Closed Closed 

Tuesday 3rd January 8:30 – 6:00 8:30 – 1:00 

Please remember to order your repeat prescriptions early - 3 working days 
are required to process, approve and dispense. 


